Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Reflector aperture 0.9m
Reflector material Carbon fiber
Feed configuration Center

WAYFARER WFM090KU 0.9M KU-BAND MANUAL FLY-AWAY ANTENNA
WFM090KU-RC
HOW TO ORDER
LNB OPTIONS
LNB 1000H or HS1000 Series, with Type F (75 Ohm) Connector
INTEGRATION
WF-INT  Assembly, function verification, and pointing test (standard product/RF packages only)
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
BUC OPTIONS BUC BUC POWER SUPPLY BUC M & C CABLE BUC MOUNTING BRACKETS
2W ELMTBKU002 Via IFL Cable Connection Not Applicable Not Required
3W ELMTBKU003 Via IFL Cable Connection Not Applicable Not Required
4W ELMTBKU004 Via IFL Cable Connection Not Applicable Not Required
6W ELMTBKU006 Via IFL Cable Connection Not Applicable WFM090KUMT-006
8W ELMTBKU008 Via IFL Cable Connection Not Applicable WFM090KUMT-008
10W ELMTBKU010 Via IFL Cable Connection Not Applicable WFM090KUMT-010
16W ATOMBKU016 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WFM090KUMT-024
20W ATOMBKU020 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WFM090KUMT-024
40W ATOMBKU040 PS300-AT1(NA/UK/EU/IEC) CABLEM+C-AT10 WFM090KUMT-024
IFL CABLE OPTIONS NN-FF NN-NN FN-NN FN-FF FF-FF
IFL Cable (10m) IFL-NN-FF-10 IFL-NN-NN-10 IFL-FN-NN-10 IFL-FN-FF-10 IFL-FF-FF-10
CASE RC = Ruggedized weatherproof case
Esatcom Inc                                 Tel                         Email
Norsat authorized distributor       718.276.0800        sales@esatcom.com